1.0  ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS.
REVISIONS
REV. ECN DESCRIPTION BY DATE
A INITIAL RELEASE MSM 10/05/09
B UPDATE 3-1/2" TABLE MSM 04/07/10
C 8000030766 SH2 CHG DIMS "TO SEE TABLE" & UPDATE FORMAT RJC 07/23/18
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
M

4
M
T-
6
5
1
-9
6
M
T-
5
3
7
WEIGHT
SF-DPM2-B Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-3/8" OD Pipe 2 - - - - 210.74 LBS
SF-DPM2-72 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-3/8" OD x 72" Pipe 2 2 - - - 254.73 LBS
SF-DPM2-84 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-3/8" OD x 84" Pipe 2 - 2 - - 262.06 LBS
SF-DPM2-96 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-3/8" OD x 96" Pipe 2 - - 2 - 269.40 LBS
SF-DPM2-126 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-3/8" OD x 126" Pipe 2 - - - 2 287.73 LBS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
M
T-
2

T5
4
6
9
6
M
T-
5
4
6
-1
2
6
WEIGHT
SF-DPM3-B Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-7/8" OD Pipe 2 - - - - 213.47 LBS
SF-DPM3-72 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-7/8" OD x 72" Pipe 2 2 - - - 283.24 LBS
SF-DPM3-84 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-7/8" OD x 84" Pipe 2 - 2 - - 294.87 LBS
SF-DPM3-96 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-7/8" OD x 96" Pipe 2 - - 2 - 306.50 LBS
SF-DPM3-126 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 2-7/8" OD x 126" Pipe 2 - - - 2 335.57 LBS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
M
T-
2

T5
4
7
9
6
M
T-
5
4
7
-1
2
6
WEIGHT
SF-DPM35-B Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 3-1/2" OD Pipe 2 - - - - 213.44 LBS
SF-DPM35-72 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 3-1/2" OD x 72" Pipe 2 2 - - - 304.68 LBS
SF-DPM35-84 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 3-1/2" OD x 84" Pipe 2 - 2 - - 319.88 LBS
SF-DPM35-96 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 3-1/2" OD x 96" Pipe 2 - - 2 - 335.19 LBS
SF-DPM35-126 Lattice Twr Colocation Dual Pipe Mount, 3-1/2" OD x 126" Pipe 2 - - - 2 373.11 LBS
 2-3/8" OD PIPE TABLE
 2-7/8" OD PIPE TABLE
 3-1/2" OD PIPE TABLE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY WEIGHT